
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(82.002 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus)

       05/02/2023

TRIP ID 82.002 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:03 AM  

 647 Westview St Cleveland 6:25 AM  

 1520 North Ave Cleveland 6:27 AM  

 N 10th St & Grand Ave Sheboygan 6:38 AM  

 3515 N 10th St - Lakeview Village Sheboygan 6:41 AM  

 Main Ave & N 13th St (NW Corner) Sheboygan 6:45 AM  

 N 13th St & Logan Ave Sheboygan 6:48 AM  

 N 15th St & Heermann Ct Sheboygan 6:50 AM  

 N 15th St & John Ct Sheboygan 6:52 AM  

 Main Ave & N 22nd St Sheboygan 6:53 AM  

 Geele Ave & N 20th St Sheboygan 6:54 AM  

 N 23rd St & Saemann Ave Sheboygan 6:59 AM  

 N 25th St & Saemann Ave Sheboygan 6:59 AM  

 Geele Ave & N 29th St Sheboygan 7:00 AM  

 Erie Ave & N 26th St (SW Corner) Sheboygan 7:06 AM  

 N 17th St & Huron Ave Sheboygan 7:09 AM  

 N 17th St & Cambridge Ave (NE Corner) Sheboygan 7:11 AM  

 N 15th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 7:13 AM  

 Huron Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 7:16 AM  

 Michigan Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 7:17 AM  

 N 12th St & Saint Clair Ave (NE Corner) Sheboygan 7:19 AM  

 N 10th St & Saint Clair Ave Sheboygan 7:20 AM  

 N 9th St & Michigan Ave Sheboygan 7:21 AM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 7:23 AM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(82.002 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus)

 Logan Ave & N 11th St Sheboygan 7:24 AM  

 Bell Ave & Kroos Ct Sheboyan 7:25 AM  

 Logan Ave & N 8th St Sheboygan 7:26 AM  

 Bluff Ave & N 8th St (NE Corner) Sheboygan 7:27 AM  

 Bluff Ave & N 9th St Sheboygan 7:28 AM  

 N 9th St & National Ave Sheboygan 7:29 AM  

 1831 N 7th St Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 N 3rd St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 7:31 AM  

 N 5th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 7:35 AM  

 N 6th St & Ontario Ave Sheboygan 7:36 AM  

 Sheridan Elementary School (S 15th St)(082) Sheboygan 7:50 AM  
         
 


